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G KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 817-6-01414-1 Currency THB

Account Name &1Tnouvavnaensy Account Status Active

Alias Name difnouvanansed Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR.
Ledger Balance 3,786.00 Available Balance 3,786.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-03-2022 E To Date 31-03-2022 ﬂ

Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v

O Specific Period: Today v \@

3.9, 00le UNIATIUASLM

eabt Viid

W Vid.aey \/

Date TellerJd Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
03-03-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,330.00 16,116.00 108682
07-03-2022 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -12,330.00 3,786.00 0817
09-03-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,806.18 20,592.18 108682
09-03-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,760.00 24,352.18 108682
09-03-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 34,699.80 59,051.98 108682
09-03-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 115,560.00 174,611.98 108682
09-03-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,547.00 197,158.98 108682
09-03-2022 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -193,372.98 3,786.00 0817
23-03-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 664,720.00 668,506.00 108682
23-03-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 28,769.00 697,275.00 108682
24-03-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,045.00 722,320.00 108682
24-03-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 57,120.00 779,440.00 108682
24-03-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 60,400.00 839,840.00 108682
24-03-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 960.00 840,800.00 108682
24-03-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 254,554.00 1,095,354.00 108682
24-03-2022 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -2,645.00 1,092,709.00 108682
24-03-2022 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -140,880.00 951,829.00 0817
25-03-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,242,349.00  10,194,178.00 108682

28-03-2022 572042 CWTRC 9036035821 10174083 -9,242,349.00 951,829.00 0817




28-03-2022

28-03-2022

28-03-2022

29-03-2022

30-03-2022

30-03-2022

30-03-2022

30-03-2022

30-03-2022

30-03-2022

30-03-2022

93999

K19294

561599

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

93999

561599
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PADWP
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BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14
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Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

-635,951.00
-57,538.00
-254,554.00
28,930.00
137.00
704.00
17.00
120.00
14.00
-28,930.00

-992.00
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35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 817-6-01414-1 Currency THB
Account Name drifasuvionadensydl Account Status Active
Alias Name drfnouvnavadensydl Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR.
Ledger Balance 3,786.00 Available Balance 3,786.00

' Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-03-2022 BB To Date 31032022 e

Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
5| il
Date Tellerid Transaction Code Description Amount Balance Init Br

31-03-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 52,143.30 55,929.30 108682
31-03-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,507.00 61,436.30 108682
31-03-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 149,587.40 211,023.70 108682
31-03-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,485.00 218,508.70 108682
31-03-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,625.40 235,134.10 108682
31-03-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,610.00 237,744.10 108682
31-03-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 832.00 238,576.10 108682
31-03-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 110,070.00 348,646.10 108682
31-03-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,541.00 364,187.10 108682
31-03-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 310,592.70 674,779.80 108682
31-03-2022 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -607,043.80 67,736.00 0817
31-03-2022 K19294 PADWP ?gg?)FOO02018401211 -63,950.00 3,786.00 0817

Total Cr. = 11,240,535.78
Total CLCK. 0.00

4] first

Total Dr. = -11,240,535.78

4 previous 20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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» No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 817-6-01416-8 Currency THB

Account Name alnouvnevadensl Account Status Active

Alias Name glasunienalonsed Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-03-2022 E To Date 31-03-2022
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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» No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 817-6-01418-4 Currency THB

Account Name arlngruvnevadenszd Account Status Active

Alias Name dnfasuntevalonsed Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-03-2022 ﬂ To Date 31-03-2022
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No. 817-6-01475-3 Account Status ~ Active
Account Name  d@nineunieuaivil 17 Alias Name -
Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 31-03-2022

-4

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date: From 01-03-2022 Time: - To 31-03-2022 Time: - SVUATTIT T
‘ ’ /
Specific Period: Today BELNG.e0 \/
Teller Id Transaction Code Description Ch:gue _ Balance Init Br

G9078 .
1 01-03-2022 ITBANK PBDWT el 25,870.00 0.00 0817
2 01-03-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 3,040.00 3,040.00 0817
G9078
3 02-03-2022 ITBANK PBDWT el 3,040.00 0.00 0817
4 02-03-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 18,750.00 18,750.00 0817
G9078
5 03-03-2022 ITBANK PBDWT RIOEO01T0 -18,750.00 0.00 0817
6 03-03-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 15,270.00 15,270.00 0817
: G9078 =
7 04-03-2022 ITBANK PBDWT et 15,270.00 0.00 0817
8 04-03-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 6,790.00 6,790.00 0817
- G9078
9 07-03-2022 ITBANK PBDWT DS00E0170 -6,790.00 0.00 0817
10 08-03-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 25,610.00 25,610.00 0817
G9078
11 os-oa-zogz ITBANK PBDWI' el -25,610.00 0.00 0817
12 10-03-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 29,110.00 29,110.00 0817
> G9078 - ;
13 11-03-2022 TTBANK PBDWT S0 oL 29,110.00 0.00 0817
14 11-03-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 21,820.00 21,820.00 0817
: G9078 -
15 14-03-2022 TTBANK PBDWT b o 21,820.00 0.00 0817
16 14-03-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 1,620.00 1,620.00 0817
2 G9078
17 15-03-2022 ITBANK PBDWT setime -1,620.00 0.00 7 0817
18 15-03-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 33,960.00 33,960.00 0817
= GS078 =
19 16-03-2022 ITBANK PBDWT st 33,960.00 0.00 0817

20 17-03-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 61,080.00 61,080.00 0817




Teller Id Transaction Code Description 3 _ Balance  InitBr

G9078

21 18-03-2022 ITBANK PBDWT et -61,080.00 0.00 0817

2 18-03-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 43,750.00 43,750.00 0817
G9078

3 21-03-2022 ITBANK PBDWT sl -43,750.00 0.00 0817

24 21-03-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 93,730.00 93,730.00 0817
G078

25 22-03-2022 ITBANK PBDWT el 93,730.00 0.00 0817

26 22-03-2022 TTBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 23,310.00 23,310.00 0817
G9078

27 2}03-2022 lTBANKV PBDWT 0800600170 -23,310.00 7 0.00 0817

28 23-03-2022 - TTBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 15,630.00 15,630.00 0817
G9078

29 24-03-2022 ITBANK PBDWI' 0800600170 15,539.00 0.00 0817

30 24-03-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 65,230.00 65,230.00 0817
G9078

31 25-03-2022 ITBANK PBDWT Sl -65,230.00 0.00 0817

32 25-03-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 26,550.00  26550.00 0817

= G9078 .

33 28-03-2022 ITBANK PBDWT o 26,550.00 0w 0817

34 28-03-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 29,000.00 29,000.00 0817
69078

35 29-03-2022 ITBANK PBDWT it -29,000.00 0.00 0817

36 29-03-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 36,880.00 36,880.00 0817

- 69078 -

37 30-03-2022 ITBANK PBDWT ek e 36,880.00 0.00 0817

38 30-03-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 61,420.00 61,420.00 0817
G9078

39 31-03-2022 ITBANK PBDWT i -61,420.00 0.00 0817

612,550.00 -638,420.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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